
Bus Route 4: County Road 4, Silver Hills, Matchless, Gem Valley, Eagles Nest 

 

 

          Route #: 4 

          Driver:  David Ellerman 

          Route:  Regular 

A.M. Route         Miles:  24 

          Route Hrs. # 2.25 

Depart Bus Barn      7:17         

 

Mt. Pines & County Rd. 4     7:22 

64 Baby Doe Dr.      7:23 

187 Baby Doe Dr.      7:24 

404 Augusta Dr.       7:25 

260 Augusta Dr.       7:26 

1752 County Rd. 4 (Apt. at 2 Dr. way)    7:28 

Silver Hills: 

 Hummer Ct.      7:32 

 Prospector Dr. & Silver Eagle Ct.    7:33 

Four Season East & Mt. View Drive *    7:35 

 

Matchless Estates: 

  Lodestone & Gold (By Street Sign)  7:36 

Gem Valley *       7:37 

Home stake Subdivision      7:39 

 

Eagle Nest Apt.       7:40 

Mt. Wilson & Mt. Lincoln Dr. W. (By Fire Hydrant)  7:41 

915 Sawatch Dr.      7:42  

 

 

 

Arrive at Schools:       

Intermediate       7:44 

High School        7:47 

West Park       7:52 

Return to Bus Barn      7:55  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

P.M. Route #4        Wednesday PM Route #4 

 

Depart Bus Garage    3:15  Depart Bus Garage   12:10 

West Park     3:35  West Park    12:25 

High School     3:40  Intermediate    12:40 

Intermediate     3:47  High School    12:50 

 

Sawatch Dr.     3:48  Sawatch Dr.    12:53 

Mt. Wilson & Mt. Lincoln Dr. W.   3:49  Mt. Wilson & Mt. Lincoln Dr. W.  12:54  

 

Eagle Nest Apt.     3:50  Eagle Nest Apt.    12:55 

 

Home stake Subdivision    3:52  Home Stake Subdivision   12:56 

 

Matchless Estates:      Matchless Estates: 

 Silver & Gold     3:54   Silver & Gold   12:58 

 Lodestone & Gold   3:55   Lodestone & Gold   12:59  

 

Gem Valley *     3:57  Gem Valley    1:00 

 

Four Seasons East & Mt. View Dr. *  3:59  Four Seasons East & Mt. View Dr.* 1:02 

 

 

Silver Hills:       Silver Hills: 

    Prospector Dr. & Silver Eagle Court   4:03  Prospector Dr. & Silver Eagle Court 1:04   

    Hummer Court    4:04  Hummer Court    1:05 

 

1752 County Rd. 4 (Apt. at 2nd Dr.)  4:09  1752 County Rd. 4   1:10 

260 Augusta Dr.     4:11  206 Augusts Dr.    1:12 

404 Augusta Dr.     4:12  404 Augusta Dr.    1:13 

187 Baby Doe Dr.    4:13  187 Baby Doe Dr.   1:14 

64 Baby Doe Dr.    4:14  64 Baby Doe Dr.   1:15 

 

Return to Bus Barn    4:19  Return to Bus Barn   1:18 

 


